
r\ BALTIMORE, Md. Ten young
couples have been nominated to
compete in the 21stAnnual Young
Dairymen contest sponsored by
the Middle Atlantic Division of
Dairymen, Inc. The contest will be
held in conjunction with the
Pennmarva Dairymen’s
Federation Young Cooperator

Program in Hershey June 23-24,
1982.

The couple chosen as Out-
standing Young Dairymen at the
contest will represent the Middle
Atlantic Division at the Young
Dairymen Contest in Atlanta,
Georgia Nov. 16-19, 1982 and will
compete with other division

M. WHR t SON. W.
is flow your

COMPLETE
4-WHEEL DRIVE
HEADQUARTERS

HERTS OUR IME-UP:

DKAWBAK HP MAKE

76 HP <PTO) Versatile
114 HP IH
130 HP IH
142HP IH
154HP
179HP
198HP
198HP
205 HP
222 HP
225 HP
237 HP
237 HP
246 HP
250 HP

Versatile
Versatile
Steiger
Versatile
Steiger
Versatile

261 HP

Steiger
Steiger

MODEL

Steiger

261 HP
262 HP
272 HP
275 HP

Steiger
Steiger

160
63882+2
65882+2
67882+2

555
835

ST-225
855

ST-250
875

Steiger
Versatile
Versatile
Versatile
Steiger

PTA-280(CUM)
PTA-280(CAT)
ST-280ICUM)
ST-280(CAT)

PTA-310
St-310

895
935
950

PTA-325
ST-325
ST-450
ST-470
1150

282HP Steiger

winners for the opportunity to
attend the annual convention of the
National Milk'

.
Producers

Federation m Detroit Nov. 29
through Dec. 2. the first runner-up
couple will represent the Middle
Atlantic Division of Dairymen,
Inc at the Pennsylvania
Association of Farmer

Cooperatives Co-op Couples
Conference July 20-21 in Cham-
bersburg.

365 HP

The ten nominated couples are
Wayne and Pepper Armacost of
Upperco, Md.; Dwight and Edna
Dotterer of Woodsboro, Md.,
Robert and Ruth Gruber of
Keameysville, WV; Kevin and
Kathy Holtzmger of East Berlin,

Steiger
372 HP

VERSATILE
is

HERE

Steiger

FEATURING: MODEL 555 ROW CROP

375 HP Versatile

... 210 HP Cummins Engine

...Row Crop Axles

... Full Power P.T.O.

...Tliree Point Hitch

... Roomy, Air Conditioned Cab

...The Ideal Tractor For Pulling
Today's 12 & 16 Row Cornplanters

... Perfect Dairy Tractor

MODEL 160 LOADER

...86 HP Diesel Engine

... Fully Articulated Loader

...Reversable Steering Console Makes

THERE IS A

This A Field Tractor
...Quick-Attach Loader.
...Independent P.T.O.
...3 Point Hitch
... Ideal Tractor For Around The Dairy

Farm

4-WHEEL drive tractor right for you
From 80 HP to 470 HP...

FULL POWER PTO. 3 POINT HITCH...
ROW CROP VERSATILITY FOR PLANTING. CULTIVATING...

Call us, and Discover 4HfD ProdocHvify & Efficiency.

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, June 19,1982—A

Ten couples to compete in Young Dairymen contest

29

Pa.; Marvin and Linda Long c
Mercersburg, Pa., James am
Laura Richardson of Pylesville
Md , Ralph and Debora
Robertson of Westminster, Md
Robert and Daphne Sigler t
Middletown, Md ; John an
Marsha Smithof Middletown, Md
and Tommy and Carol Welsh c
East Berlin, Pa


