Ten couples to compete in Young Dairymen contest

BALTIMORE, Md. - Ten young Program in Hershey June 23-24, winners for the opportunity to couples have been nominated to compete in the 21st Annual Young Dairymen contest sponsored by the Middle Atlantic Division of Dairymen, Inc. The contest will be held in conjunction with the Pennmarva Federation Young Cooperator

The couple chosen as Outstanding Young Dairymen at the contest will represent the Middle Atlantic Division at the Young Dairymen Contest in Atlanta, Dairymen's Georgia Nov. 16-19, 1962 and will Inc at the Pennsylvania

attend the annual convention of the National Milk Federation in Detroit Nov. 29 through Dec. 2. the first runner-up couple will represent the Middle Atlantic Division of Dairymen, compete with other division Association of Farmer

Cooperatives Co-op Couples Conference July 20-21 in Chambersburg.

The ten nominated couples are Wayne and Pepper Armacost of Upperco, Md.; Dwight and Edna Dotterer of Woodsboro, Md., Robert and Ruth Gruber of Kearneysville, WV; Kevin and Kathy Holtzinger of East Berlin,

Pa.; Marvin and Linda Long of Mercersburg, Pa., James and Laura Richardson of Pylesville, Md, Ralph and Deborah Robertson of Westminster, Md, Robert and Daphne Sigler of Middletown, Md; John and Marsha Smith of Middletown, Md, and Tommy and Carol Welsh of East Berlin, Pa

BIG FARM POWER AND EQUIPMENT

C.B. HOOBER & SON, INC. is now your

COMPLETE 4-WHEEL DRIVE HEADQUARTERS

HERE'S OUR LINE-UP:

DRAWBAR HP	MAKE	MODEL
76 HP (PTO)	Versatile	160
114 HP	IH	63882+2
130 HP	IH	65882+2
142 HP	IH	67882+2
. 154 HP	Versatile	555 [^]
179 HP	Versatile	835
198 HP	Steiger	ST-225
198 HP	Versatile	[*] 855
205 HP	Steiger	ST-250
222 HP	Versatile	875
225 HP	Steiger	PTA-280(CUM
237 HP	Steiger	PTA-280(CAT)
237 HP	Steiger	ST-280(CUM)
246 HP	Steiger	ST-280(CAT)
250 HP	Steiger	PTA-310
261 HP	Steiger	St-310 -
261 HP	Versatile	895
262 HP	Versatile	935
272 HP	Versatile	950
275 HP	Steiger	PTA-325
282 HP	Steiger	ST-325
365 HP	Steiger	ST-450
372 HP	Steiger	ST-470
375 HP	Versatile	1150

VERSATILE

FEATURING: MODEL 555 ROW CROP

- ... 210 HP Cummins Engine
- ... Row Crop Axles
- ... Full Power P.T.O.
- ... Three Point Hitch
- ... Roomy, Air Conditioned Cab
- ... The Ideal Tractor For Pulling Today's 12 & 16 Row Cornplanters
- ... Perfect Dairy Tractor



MODEL 160 LOADER

- ... 86 HP Diesel Engine
- ... Fully Articulated Loader
- ... Reversable Steering Console Makes **This A Field Tractor**
- ... Quick-Attach Loader.
- ... Independent P.T.O.
- ... 3 Point Hitch
- ... Ideal Tractor For Around The Dairy



THERE IS A 4-WHEEL DRIVE TRACTOR RIGHT FOR YOU

From 80 HP to 470 HP. . .

FULL POWER PTO, 3 POINT HITCH...

ROW CROP VERSATILITY FOR PLANTING, CULTIVATING...

Call us, and Discover 4WD Productivity & Efficiency.

ALL NEW & USED PRODUCTS BACKED BY HOOBER PARTS & SERVICE

Radio Controlled Trucks For Better Service

AUTHORIZED UPS STATION (717).768-8231 INTERCOURSE, PA

